

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 985 OF 2006

DORAGOLA BALAIAH & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF A.P.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 02/11/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Appellant(s) Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, Adv.
Mr. Ramesh A., Adv.
Mr. Mayur, Adv.
Mr. Amit, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mr. V.R. Anumolu, Adv., learned counsel for the appellant started his arguments at 3.15 p.m. and was on his legs when the Court rose for the day.

The matter remained part-heard.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(VEENA KHERA)
COURT MASTER